
# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class Master 18 Entrants

69 Edwin Welch 94
46 Bill Riccardi 90
33 John Howland 90

1 Brett Vogel 89
2 Cameron Jolly 87

14 Chris LeDuc 86
80 Larry Williams 86
15 Tyler Blackenburg 85
50 Larry Duke 85
79 Nicole Williams 84
53 Kent Meisner 83
54 Dan Donaldson 82

100 Dudley Hall 82
23 Evan Floss 81
71 Kenny Davis 81
11 Antony Knill 81
72 Glenn Warlen 80

8 Grant Girtman 79

Class AA 10 Entrants

87 Gavin Hazeltine 90
4 Charles Perdomo 88

19 Reuben  Holland 83
58 Andy Herr 81
47 Matthew Erlenback 81
16 Andy Anderson 80
73 John Vosburgh 78
41 Edward Angrisani 77
91 Sands Robnick 72
35 Douglas Chastain 71
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class A 15 Entrants

84 Brendan Lam 90
37 B Knoll Bowman 86
55 Vincent Salvo 85
77 Joseph Holme 81
57 Andrew Davis 81
49 Dominic Simonetti 80
43 Rick Springett 80
81 Chuck  Shull 79
13 Thomas Paine 76
92 Leroy Bennett 75
17 Roland Leong 75

6 Dan Hardin 75
90 Richie Stephens 73
30 Jeff Knoblauch 72
66 Jim Lewis 6

Class B 17 Entrants

82 Samuel Rosner 81
7 William Boyce 78

52 Francis Cunningham 78
22 Richard Casson 78
97 Tony Gioffre 75
78 Patrick Fink 75
44 Jennifer Floss 75
68 Frank Anderson 75
75 David Rottenberk 75
61 John Moretti 75
21 Perry Ragusa 74
24 Greg Creighton 73
67 jason lenhardt 72

5 Edwin Dawson 69
56 Jay Friend 68
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class B (Continued) 17 Entrants

70 Andrea Davis 64
10 Bob Whitefield 62

Class C 17 Entrants

12 John D'Arcangelo 81
86 Samuel Hazeltine 78
76 Joseph Diliberto 77
62 Eric Harvey 75
60 John Darryl  Kehoe 74
40 Joseph Agriesti 71
83 Robert Lam 71
29 Elmer Tackman 70

3 Susan Perdomo 65
48 Marty Thompson 65
25 Greg Brandt 62
42 Taylor Moore 62
94 Kaleb Benjamin 58
74 Pavel Shaitanoff 58
26 Kevin Hall 55
28 Todd Beaty 52
31 Mark Moore 49

Class D 8 Entrants

88 James Deans 68
45 David Walsh 67
59 Gunner  Hancock 65
93 Jake Frick 65
38 William Slate 56

9 Antonia Litsinger 52
20 Toby Holland 48
64 Mary Clare Codd 43
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Hunters 7 Entrants

95 Steven Elenback SR 71
89 John Hazeltine 71
96 Steven Erlenback JR 68
98 Adam Rose 64
95 Terry Purdy 60
99 John Horn 55
27 Kelly Beaty 50

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Lady 7 Entrants

79 Nicole Williams 84
44 Jennifer Floss 75

3 Susan Perdomo 65
70 Andrea Davis 64

9 Antonia Litsinger 52
20 Toby Holland 48
64 Mary Clare Codd 43

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Sub Junior 1 Entrant

59 Gunner  Hancock 65

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Junior 1 Entrant

87 Gavin Hazeltine 90

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Veteran 26 Entrants

69 Edwin Welch 94
1 Brett Vogel 89
2 Cameron Jolly 87

14 Chris LeDuc 86
80 Larry Williams 86
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Veteran (Continued) 26 Entrants

50 Larry Duke 85
100 Dudley Hall 82

77 Joseph Holme 81
58 Andy Herr 81
71 Kenny Davis 81
49 Dominic Simonetti 80
43 Rick Springett 80

8 Grant Girtman 79
68 Frank Anderson 75
75 David Rottenberk 75
61 John Moretti 75
62 Eric Harvey 75
21 Perry Ragusa 74
24 Greg Creighton 73
83 Robert Lam 71

5 Edwin Dawson 69
3 Susan Perdomo 65

93 Jake Frick 65
25 Greg Brandt 62
28 Todd Beaty 52
31 Mark Moore 49

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Super Veteran 18 Entrants

33 John Howland 90
37 B Knoll Bowman 86
19 Reuben  Holland 83
47 Matthew Erlenback 81
72 Glenn Warlen 80
81 Chuck  Shull 79
73 John Vosburgh 78
76 Joseph Diliberto 77
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Super Veteran (Continued) 18 Entrants

6 Dan Hardin 75
60 John Darryl  Kehoe 74
30 Jeff Knoblauch 72
40 Joseph Agriesti 71
35 Douglas Chastain 71
45 David Walsh 67
48 Marty Thompson 65
26 Kevin Hall 55

9 Antonia Litsinger 52
66 Jim Lewis 6

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Senior Super Veteran 13 Entrants

46 Bill Riccardi 90
53 Kent Meisner 83
54 Dan Donaldson 82
12 John D'Arcangelo 81
41 Edward Angrisani 77
13 Thomas Paine 76
17 Roland Leong 75
97 Tony Gioffre 75
29 Elmer Tackman 70
10 Bob Whitefield 62
38 William Slate 56
20 Toby Holland 48
64 Mary Clare Codd 43

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Legacy 6 Entrants

55 Vincent Salvo 85
7 William Boyce 78

52 Francis Cunningham 78

NSCA HOLIDAY BASH

RED SCOREBOARD

Red Scoreboard 12/27/2025, 01:12 PM     Page 6 of 7

SCORES IN PROGRESS



# ENTRANT TOTAL

Legacy (Continued) 6 Entrants

22 Richard Casson 78
91 Sands Robnick 72
56 Jay Friend 68
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